Class Date

14-Oct-15
o1-Mar-16
17-Nov-15
26-Oct-15
02-Mar-16
B-Match |
09-Dec-15
03-Feb-16
31-Mar-16
09-Mar-16
17-Feb-16
Game |
14-Apr-16
13-Jan-16
06-Apr-16
13-Oct-15

10-Mar-16

¥ Biggest Upsets

Name

Citadel Group
Hedgehogs

Excaliburs

St. Charles Chess Club

SSCC Wombats

Molex/Aurora

West Alumni

St Charles Chess Club
Downers Grove Chess Club

Slalom

POPOVIC,NIKOLA
ZALEISKI, Andrew
BYRNE,M
VIGANTS,A

GUDIPATI, G

Group

East

East

Central

West

West

West B

West B

West B

West B

East

SLAL

STCCC

TYROS

EXCLB

TYROS

Note: For Match Upsets, only regular season matches are eligible.
Note2: For Game Upsets, players must be on different teams and have previously played 9 or more rated games.

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

(Opponent - Rating) * Result = Upset

Rating

1770

1856

1712

1745

1903

1554

1608

1567

1447

1320

1754

1680

1645

1795

1805

Amount
1641 1 +129
1653 0.5 +102
1614 1 +98
1667 1 +78
1834 1 +69
1257 0.5 +149
1432 0.5 +88
1480 1 +88
1365 1 +82
1221 0.5 +49
1078 1 +676
1213 1 +467
1213 1 +432
1415 1 +380
1438 1 +367



